## Assassination Records Review Board Notation Voting Form Election of New Executive Director September 25, 1997

Pursuant to Section 8(a) of the John F. Kennedy Assassination Records Collection Act of 1992, 44 U.S.C. Sect. § 2107, the members of the Assassination Records Review Board hereby register their votes on the question whether to name T. Jeremy Gunn to be Executive Director of the Review Board upon the departure of David G. Marwell as Executive Director.

Vote FOR T. Jeremy Gunn to become Executive Director	
Vote AGAINST T. Jeremy Gunn to become Executive Director	
Not voting	
Name of Board Member(please sign)	
Date:	

Please sign this form and return by fax to: (202) 724-0457